National Sign Systems
SUBSTRATES & ACCESSORIES PRICE LIST, March 2026

Prices do not include GST

ALICOMP Aluminium Composite Panel
Sign Grade Only - not for any type of cladding

AliComp Lite Economy 1to9 10to 19 20+
Gloss White face (primer back)  2440mm x 1220mm $85.00 $80.00 POA
AliComp Standard 1to9 10to 19 20+
Gloss White / Gloss White 2440mm x 1220mm $95.00 $85.00 POA
Gloss Black / Gloss White 2440mm x 1220mm $95.00 $85.00 POA
Larger sizes POA
CORFLUTE
Graphics Grade - Australian-made
3mm thick White  2440mm x 1220mm $18.00
Colours 1830mm x 1220mm $18.00
5mm thick White  2440mm x 1220mm $29.50
White  1830mm x 1220mm $22.50
White 915mm x 610mm $6.80
White  610mm x 915mm $6.80
FOAM PVC
3mm thick White  2440mm x 1220mm $44.00
5mm thick White  2440mm x 1220mm $66.00
Other sizes & thicknesses POA

VEHICLE WRAP ACCESSORIES
Wrap Magnets

Avery Wrap Magnets (pair) $49.60

"Knifeless Tape"

Designline Tape $61.00
Finish Line Tape $61.00
MBX Vinyl Zapper

240v Model POA
Air-compressor Model POA
Additional Eraser Wheel $55.00

STAND-OFFS & LETTERMOUNTS

Budget Range - Stainless Steel (indoor use only)
Small: 12mm (diameter) x 20mm (long) $4.00 each
Medium: 18mm (diameter) x 25mm (long) $5.00 each
Large: 25mm (diameter) x 25mm (long) $6.00 each



Snap-Fix Lettermounts (bags of 100)
Mini (11mm)
Standard (15mm)
Jumbo (25mm)

ACCESSORIES

Adhesive
Ritetack 290ml
Ritetack 290ml (carton of 12)

Adhesive Tapes
3M 4910 VHB clear double-sided tape 12mm x 33m

3M RP+110GF VHB grey foam double-sided 12mm x33m
3M RP+110GF VHB grey foam double-sided 24mm x33m

Masking Tape 18mm x 50m roll
Masking Tape 24mm x 50m roll
Masking Tape 48mm x 50m roll
Double-sided Banner Tape

Cleaners & Fluids

Avery Surface Cleaner 1 litre

Viponds Prep Vinyl (Isopropyl) 1 litre

Viponds Prep Vinyl (Isopropyl) 4 litre

Viponds Prep Lube Application Fluid Concentrate 500ml
Avery Adhesive Remover 500ml

Avery Supreme Wrap Cleaner 946ml
Avery Supreme Wrap Power Cleaner 946ml
Avery Supreme Wrap Sealant 946ml|

Viponds Digiclear Liquid Laminate 1 litre
Viponds Digiclear Liquid Laminate 4 litre

FX-10 Ezy-Fix Spray Adhesive Promoter

Viponds Prep Coat 1 litre
Viponds Prep Coat 4 litre

Squeegees

Gold Squeegee 100mm

Avery Blue Felt-Tip Squeegee 100mm
Avery Blue XL Felt-Tip Squeegee 150mm
Avery Red Pro Flexible Squeegee 100mm
Avery Teflon Felt-Tip Squeegee 100mm
Plain Squeegee 100mm

Plain Squeegee 150mm

Blue with white felt edge 100mm

Blue with white felt edge 150mm

Blue with white felt edge 300mm

Felt Block Squeegee 100mm

Avery FleXtreme (pair)

Gloves
Avery Pro Slide Gloves - pair

Scrapers

Red plastic Scraper
Blaster Blades (pkt 5)

Big Miracle Blades (pkt 3)

$62.00
$85.00
$120.00

$21.50
$212.00

$69.00
$59.00
$118.00
$4.90
$6.60
$11.00
$35.00

$21.60
$26.30

$68.30
$22.00

$39.00
$45.00
$49.00

$67.00
$206.00

$45.00

$47.30
$137.00

$5.70
$7.00
$9.00
$7.00
$7.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.70
$7.30
$13.00
$9.00
$36.00

$30.00

$9.50
$11.50
$19.50



Pencils
Omnichrome
Omnichrome Box of 12

Knives

Olfa SVR 9mm

Olfa L1 18mm

Small Snap Cutter (stainless steel)

Small Snap Cutter (cream plastic with 2 blades)
Hobby Knife

Avery Knife

Avery Air Pen

Vinyl Cut-Back Knife

Avery Snitty

Blades

Olfa 9mm Blades (AB-10B) - pkt of 10

Olfa 9mm Blades (AB-50) - pkt of 50

Olfa 9mm stainless steel Blades (AB-50-S) - pkt of 50
Olfa 18mm Blades (LB-10B) - pkt of 10
Hobby Blades (pkt 10)

Hobby Blades (pkt of 100)

Large (18mm) Snap Off Blades (pkt of 10)
Small (9mm) Snap Off Blades (pkt of 10)
Small (9mm) Sharp Angled Blades (pkt of 10)
Snitty Blades (pkt 10)

Pounce Paper
100m roll x 610mm wide
100m roll x 1270mm wide

Miscellaneous

Avery Tool Belt

Siser Weeding Tool

Siser Tweezers

Siser Weeding Tool & Tweezers set

Other accessories available on request

$5.50
$60.00

$18.00
$25.00
$9.50
$7.50
$7.50
$21.50
$18.50
$29.00
$22.00

$12.00
$39.50
$52.00
$21.00
$6.50
$58.50
$9.90
$6.50
$7.80
$11.00

$86.00
$195.00

$40.00
$19.50
$19.50
$38.00



