



SUBSTRATES & ACCESSORIES PRICE LIST, March 2026

Prices do not include GST

ALICOMP Aluminium Composite Panel

Sign Grade Only - not for any type of cladding

AliComp Lite Economy		1 to 9	10 to 19	20+
Gloss White face (primer back)	2440mm x 1220mm	\$85.00	\$80.00	POA
AliComp Standard		1 to 9	10 to 19	20+
Gloss White / Gloss White	2440mm x 1220mm	\$95.00	\$85.00	POA
Gloss Black / Gloss White	2440mm x 1220mm	\$95.00	\$85.00	POA
Larger sizes				POA

CORFLUTE

Graphics Grade - Australian-made

3mm thick	White	2440mm x 1220mm	\$18.00
	Colours	1830mm x 1220mm	\$18.00
5mm thick	White	2440mm x 1220mm	\$29.50
	White	1830mm x 1220mm	\$22.50
	White	915mm x 610mm	\$6.80
	White	610mm x 915mm	\$6.80

FOAM PVC

3mm thick	White	2440mm x 1220mm	\$44.00
5mm thick	White	2440mm x 1220mm	\$66.00
Other sizes & thicknesses			POA

VEHICLE WRAP ACCESSORIES

Wrap Magnets

Avery Wrap Magnets (pair) \$49.60

"Knifeless Tape"

Designline Tape \$61.00
Finish Line Tape \$61.00

MBX Vinyl Zapper

240v Model POA
Air-compressor Model POA
Additional Eraser Wheel \$55.00

STAND-OFFS & LETTERMOUNTS

Budget Range - Stainless Steel (indoor use only)

Small: 12mm (diameter) x 20mm (long) \$4.00 each
Medium: 18mm (diameter) x 25mm (long) \$5.00 each
Large: 25mm (diameter) x 25mm (long) \$6.00 each

Snap-Fix Lettermounts (bags of 100)

Mini (11mm)	\$62.00
Standard (15mm)	\$85.00
Jumbo (25mm)	\$120.00

ACCESSORIES**Adhesive**

Ritetack 290ml	\$21.50
Ritetack 290ml (carton of 12)	\$212.00

Adhesive Tapes

3M 4910 VHB clear double-sided tape 12mm x 33m	\$69.00
3M RP+110GF VHB grey foam double-sided 12mm x33m	\$59.00
3M RP+110GF VHB grey foam double-sided 24mm x33m	\$118.00
Masking Tape 18mm x 50m roll	\$4.90
Masking Tape 24mm x 50m roll	\$6.60
Masking Tape 48mm x 50m roll	\$11.00
Double-sided Banner Tape	\$35.00

Cleaners & Fluids

Avery Surface Cleaner 1 litre	\$21.60
Viponds Prep Vinyl (Isopropyl) 1 litre	\$26.30
Viponds Prep Vinyl (Isopropyl) 4 litre	\$68.30
Viponds Prep Lube Application Fluid Concentrate 500ml	\$22.00
Avery Adhesive Remover 500ml	

Avery Supreme Wrap Cleaner 946ml	\$39.00
Avery Supreme Wrap Power Cleaner 946ml	\$45.00
Avery Supreme Wrap Sealant 946ml	\$49.00

Viponds Digiclear Liquid Laminate 1 litre	\$67.00
Viponds Digiclear Liquid Laminate 4 litre	\$206.00

FX-10 Ezy-Fix Spray Adhesive Promoter	\$45.00
---------------------------------------	---------

Viponds Prep Coat 1 litre	\$47.30
Viponds Prep Coat 4 litre	\$137.00

Squeegees

Gold Squeegee 100mm	\$5.70
Avery Blue Felt-Tip Squeegee 100mm	\$7.00
Avery Blue XL Felt-Tip Squeegee 150mm	\$9.00
Avery Red Pro Flexible Squeegee 100mm	\$7.00
Avery Teflon Felt-Tip Squeegee 100mm	\$7.00
Plain Squeegee 100mm	\$3.00
Plain Squeegee 150mm	\$5.00
Blue with white felt edge 100mm	\$5.70
Blue with white felt edge 150mm	\$7.30
Blue with white felt edge 300mm	\$13.00
Felt Block Squeegee 100mm	\$9.00
Avery FleXtreme (pair)	\$36.00

Gloves

Avery Pro Slide Gloves - pair	\$30.00
-------------------------------	---------

Scrapers

Red plastic Scraper	\$9.50
Blaster Blades (pkt 5)	\$11.50
Big Miracle Blades (pkt 3)	\$19.50

Pencils

Omnichrome	\$5.50
Omnichrome Box of 12	\$60.00

Knives

Olfa SVR 9mm	\$18.00
Olfa L1 18mm	\$25.00
Small Snap Cutter (stainless steel)	\$9.50
Small Snap Cutter (cream plastic with 2 blades)	\$7.50
Hobby Knife	\$7.50
Avery Knife	\$21.50
Avery Air Pen	\$18.50
Vinyl Cut-Back Knife	\$29.00
Avery Snitty	\$22.00

Blades

Olfa 9mm Blades (AB-10B) - pkt of 10	\$12.00
Olfa 9mm Blades (AB-50) - pkt of 50	\$39.50
Olfa 9mm stainless steel Blades (AB-50-S) - pkt of 50	\$52.00
Olfa 18mm Blades (LB-10B) - pkt of 10	\$21.00
Hobby Blades (pkt 10)	\$6.50
Hobby Blades (pkt of 100)	\$58.50
Large (18mm) Snap Off Blades (pkt of 10)	\$9.90
Small (9mm) Snap Off Blades (pkt of 10)	\$6.50
Small (9mm) Sharp Angled Blades (pkt of 10)	\$7.80
Snitty Blades (pkt 10)	\$11.00

Pounce Paper

100m roll x 610mm wide	\$86.00
100m roll x 1270mm wide	\$195.00

Miscellaneous

Avery Tool Belt	\$40.00
Siser Weeding Tool	\$19.50
Siser Tweezers	\$19.50
Siser Weeding Tool & Tweezers set	\$38.00

Other accessories available on request